
Monday, March 8, 2010

South Platte Headwaters Watershed Stakeholders

Company Last First Phone email
Centennial WSD McLoud Rick 303.791.0430 rmcloud@highlandsranch.org

Center of Colorado Conservancy District Drucker Dan 303.838.0302 djdrucker@mailstation.com

City of Aurora McHugh Mike 303.739.7006 mmchugh@auroragov.org

Coalition for the Upper South Platte Ekarius Carol 719-837-2737 carol@uppersouthplatte.org

Colorado Department of Health and 
Environment

Duggan John 303.692.3534 john.duggan@state.co.us

Colorado Springs Utilities Howell Eric 719.668.4554 ehowell@csu.org

Colorado State Forest Service Schlosberg Andy 719.687.2921 andy.schlosberg@colostate.edu

Denver Water Kennedy Don 303.628.6528 don.Kennedy@denverwater.org

Fairplay Water Works Goble Jeff 719.836.2255
Northwest Fire Protection District Roach Brian 719.836.1414 broach@nwfd.net

Park County Eisenman Tom teisenman@parkco.us

Park County Dowaliby Mark 719.836.4211 pcadmin@parkco.us

Park County Hodges Dick 719.836.4209 pcadmin@parkco.us

Park County Tighe John 719.836.4210 pcadmin@parkco.us

Park County Water Preservation Coalition James Lynda 303.838.2178 lyndajames@earthlink.net

Teller County Commissioner Ignatius Jim 719.689.2988
Town of Alma Radtke NIck 719.836.2712 almaco@wildblue.net

Town of Fairplay Boyce Fred townoffairplay@yahoo.com

Upper South Platte Conservancy District Wissel Dave dwissel@parkco.us

US Forest Service Haynes Jeff
US Forest Service Mayben Sara 719.836.2031 smayben@fs.fed.us

Wissel Lillian lwissel@parkco.us
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